
Lower Murray Philatelic Society  
Program  

Meetings are held at 
 White Park Community Rooms 19, Mulgundawah Road 

Murray Bridge 5253 
On the 1st Saturday of the month from 10am onwards and 

the 3rd Sunday of the Month from 10am onwards  
Except in December when there is no meeting due to an 

Appreciation luncheon. 

 
Monthly Displays etc will be displayed at both meetings if applicable 

 
January  

Saturday 7th Jan -No meeting 
Sunday 15th Jan - Display by Nigel 
February 

Saturday 4th Feb - Display by Angela 
Sunday 19th            - 
March 
Saturday 4th March – Visit from John Cornelius  
Sunday 19th - Display by Nigel 
April 
Saturday 1st April - Display by Angela 
Sunday 16th   - 
May 

Saturday 6th May – Display by Wendy 
Sunday 21st   - 
June 

Saturday 3rd June - Display by Trevor J  
Sunday 18th June – Visit from Mick Kovaleff  
July 
Saturday 1st July – Visit by John Cornelius 
Sunday 16th July – Display by Trevor J 

August 

Saturday 5th August – Congress Preview  
Sunday 20th            -  
September 

Saturday 2nd September AGM 
Sunday 17th - Display by Wendy  
October 
Saturday 7th October -Display by Nigel 
Sunday 15th No Meeting Congress 
November 

Saturday 4th November – Visit by John Cornelius  
Sunday 19th – Display by Trevor J - Note 8-page Competition  

December 
Saturday 2nd – Appreciation Luncheon Venue to be Advised  
 
One page competition each month  
  

Note: Congress Displays can be brought to meetings anytime for advice and to work on.  
 
Guests are Welcome. Anyone wishing to attend please contact the Secretary on Ph 08 
85704074. Any other enquires please email lmphilsocsec@gmail.com  

mailto:lmphilsocsec@gmail.com

